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Maia Nikoleishvili

Wed 4/11/2018 10:48 AM

To:Ana Shaishmelashvili <ashaishmelashvili@mfa.gov.ge>;

Cc:Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>;
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From: Ana Shaishmelashvili [mailto:ashaishmelashvili@mfa.gov.ge]

Sent: Tuesday, April 10, 2018 4:19 PM

To: Elza Jgerenaia <ejgerenaia@moh.gov.ge>; Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali
<mmbkurnali@moh.gov.ge>; n.kavtaradze@ncdc.ge; Nino Odisharia <nodisharia@moh.gov.ge>; Kakha Khandolishvili
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<kkhandolishvili@mes.gov.ge>; Lika Klimiashvili <lklimiashvili@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Nikoleishvili
<mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>; Nino Berianidze <nberianidze@economy.ge>; Natia Gabitashvili
<ngabitashvili@mes.gov.ge>; Irakli Kokaia <ikkokaia@gmail.com>; Tamta Zaalishvili <tamtazaali@gmail.com>; Natia
Nogaideli <nnogaideli@moh.gov.ge>; Ketevan Goginashvili <kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge>; Mariam Darakhvelidze
<mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Nino Odisharia <nodisharia@moh.gov.ge>; gchichinadze@moesd.gov.ge
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From: Ana Shaishmelashvili

Sent: Tuesday, April 10, 2018 10:17

To: ejgerenaia@moh.gov.ge; sbelkania@moh.gov.ge; mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge; n.kavtaradze@ncdc.ge;
nodisharia@moh.gov.ge; Kakha Khandolishvili <kkhandolishvili@mes.gov.ge>; Lika Klimiashvili
<lklimiashvili@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>; Nino Berianidze
<nberianidze@economy.ge>; Natia Gabitashvili <ngabitashvili@mes.gov.ge>; Irakli Kokaia <ikkokaia@gmail.com>;
Tamta Zaalishvili <tamtazaali@gmail.com>; hnogaideli@moh.gov.ge; kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge;

mdarakhvelidze @moh.gov.ge; 'nodisharia@moh.gov.ge' <nodisharia@moh.gov.ge>; 'gchichinadze@moesd.gov.ge'
<gchichinadze@moesd.gov.ge>
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Anna Shaishmelashvili

Chief Specialist
EU Assistance Coordination and Sectoral Integration Department

Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Georgia
0118 Georgia, Tbilisi, Sh.Chitadze str.4
Cell: (+995) 577 10 20 18

E-mail: a.shaishmelashvili@eu-nato.gov.ge
Web: http://www.mfa.gov.ge/
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